m Model No: HTR4901
rrlill Rl Gt

Page1/7



Model No: HTR4901

V/17:7,dbd;

Page2/7



Model No: HTR4901

V//7:7,dkds

153

1(134

@@9@@@@/

(=23
=
=

Page 3/7



'71!!’J!!5{a

Model No: HTR4901

Parts List

ID Part No Name Qty Notes

1 0736359980 CAUTION LABEL 1

2 030051600N  NYLON NUT 2

3 032050000N  SPRING WASHER 5 2

4 ok ok ***  Click for Technical Bulletin Y06431
5 30333011PK HANDLE,FRONT 1

6 ok ok ***  Click for Technical Bulletin Y06489
7 303355300N GEAR 1

8 045001202N  SNAP RING S-12 1

9 *kk *xx ***  Click for Technical Bulletin YO6489
10  ** *xx ***  Click for Technical Bulletin YO6489
11 *xx ***  Click for Technical Bulletin YO6489
12 370355100N FLANGE 1

13  048041200N PIN 2

14  303555200N CLUTCH DRUM 1

15 370540000N CLUTCH ASS'Y 1

16  005061800N FLAT HEAD SCREW M6X18 1

17  370540100N CLUTCH GUIDE 1

18 305077000N CLUTCH SHOE WITH SPRING 1

19 305040411N CLUTCH PLATE 1

20 005041200N FLAT HEAD SCREW M4X12 2

21  002051200N SCREW M5X12 4

22 303350100N ENGINE BASE 1

23 099832620N SWITCH,STOP 1

24 303341300N TAPPING SCREW 4.5X16 5

25 37094021PK HANDLE(B),REAR 1

26 099861011N WIRE,THROTTLE 1

27  30334033PB LEVER,THROTTLE 1

28  303340510N SPRING,THROTTLE LEVER 1

29  37094060PB LEVER,LOCK 1

30 303340700N LOCK LEVER SPRING 1

31 370941300N SPRING, ROTATE LEVER 1

32 370941300N SPRING, ROTATE LEVER 1

33 37094081PB LEVER, ROTATE 1

34  37094010PK HANDLE(A),REAR 1

35 303341300N TAPPING SCREW 4.5X16 1

36 37094120PK HOLDER,THROTTLE WIRE 1

37 37114100PK HOLDER,REAR HANDLE 1

38 ok ***  Click for Technical Bulletin Y06489
39 303510100N CASE 1

40 065052500N TORX SCREW M5X25 2

41  065051500N TORX SCREW M5X15 1

42 303510700N CRANK SHAFT 1

43 303511100N CRANK PLATE 1

44  303522000N CUTTER BLADE 1

45  303510800N CRANK GEAR 1

46  303522000N CUTTER BLADE 1

Page 4/7


https://ecommerce.makita.com.au/online/LINKS/technical/PDF/Y06431-WW-1.pdf
https://ecommerce.makita.com.au/online/LINKS/technical/PDF/Y06489-WW-1.pdf
https://ecommerce.makita.com.au/online/LINKS/technical/PDF/Y06489-WW-1.pdf
https://ecommerce.makita.com.au/online/LINKS/technical/PDF/Y06489-WW-1.pdf
https://ecommerce.makita.com.au/online/LINKS/technical/PDF/Y06489-WW-1.pdf
https://ecommerce.makita.com.au/online/LINKS/technical/PDF/Y06489-WW-1.pdf

'71!!’J!!5{a

Model No: HTR4901

ID Part No Name Qty Notes

47  303513000N GASKET 1

48  303510200N CASE COVER 1

49  099861500N CLAMP 1

50 065041200N TORX BOLT M4X12 6

51 032040000N SPRING WASHER 4 6

52 ¥ prx ***  Click for Technical Bulletin YO6489
53  306020400N BLADE BOLT WASHER 4

54  303520900N GUIDE BLOCK 4

55  303511200N PLATE 1

56  303510400N GASKET 1

57 068053500N BT M5X35 1

58 068053500N BT M5X35 1

59  030051400N NUT,FLANGE M5 1

60 030051400N NUT,FLANGE M5 1

61 029060400N NIPPLE 1

62 030081400N NUT,FLANGE M8 1

63 303560100N CUTTER BLADE COVER 1

64 030051100N  NYLON NUT M5 4

65  303329000N PROTECTOR 1

66  303520100N CUTTER GUIDE 1

67 0140059550 SCREW M5X14 1

68 5193500201 MUFFLER COVER 1

69  *x* *xx ***  Click for Technical Bulletin Y06152
70 5193020000 EXHAUST MUFFLER 1

71 5193500302 MUFFLER INSULATOR 1

72 5197003021 COIL 1

73 0043704200 SCREW ASS'Y M4X20 2

74 Fkk ***  Click for Technical Bulletin Y06152
75 W rokk ***  Click for Technical Bulletin Y06152
76 rkk ***  Click for Technical Bulletin Y06152
77 *xk rkk ***  Click for Technical Bulletin YO6172
78 ok ***  Click for Technical Bulletin Y06152
79 ok ok ***  Click for Technical Bulletin Y06152
80 5192003004 CRANKSHAFT COMPLETE 1

81 ok ok ***  Click for Technical Bulletin Y06152
82 0140059400 SCREW ASSEMBLY 2

83 5213001000 INSULATOR COMPLETE 1

84  ** ok ***  Click for Technical Bulletin Y06152
85 0650149640 SPARK PLUG 1

86  *** bk ***  Click for Technical Bulletin Y06152
87  *x* *xx ***  Click for Technical Bulletin Y06152
88 5503503001 SPACER 1

89  *x* *xx ***x  Click for Technical Bulletin Y06152
90 ¥ rxx ***  Click for Technical Bulletin Y06152
91 *rk rkk ***  Click for Technical Bulletin Y06152
92 5197500002 PLUG CAP COVER 1

93 0140059490 SCREW 1

94 5195500701 CYLINDER COVER 1

95 6019519500 LABEL,TRADE MARK 1

Page5/7


https://ecommerce.makita.com.au/online/LINKS/technical/PDF/Y06489-WW-1.pdf
https://ecommerce.makita.com.au/online/LINKS/technical/PDF/Y06152-WW-1.pdf
https://ecommerce.makita.com.au/online/LINKS/technical/PDF/Y06152-WW-1.pdf
https://ecommerce.makita.com.au/online/LINKS/technical/PDF/Y06152-WW-1.pdf
https://ecommerce.makita.com.au/online/LINKS/technical/PDF/Y06152-WW-1.pdf
https://ecommerce.makita.com.au/online/LINKS/technical/PDF/Y06172-WW-1.pdf
https://ecommerce.makita.com.au/online/LINKS/technical/PDF/Y06152-WW-1.pdf
https://ecommerce.makita.com.au/online/LINKS/technical/PDF/Y06152-WW-1.pdf
https://ecommerce.makita.com.au/online/LINKS/technical/PDF/Y06152-WW-1.pdf
https://ecommerce.makita.com.au/online/LINKS/technical/PDF/Y06152-WW-1.pdf
https://ecommerce.makita.com.au/online/LINKS/technical/PDF/Y06152-WW-1.pdf
https://ecommerce.makita.com.au/online/LINKS/technical/PDF/Y06152-WW-1.pdf
https://ecommerce.makita.com.au/online/LINKS/technical/PDF/Y06152-WW-1.pdf
https://ecommerce.makita.com.au/online/LINKS/technical/PDF/Y06152-WW-1.pdf
https://ecommerce.makita.com.au/online/LINKS/technical/PDF/Y06152-WW-1.pdf

'71!!’J!!5{a

Model No: HTR4901

ID Part No Name Qty Notes

96 5195003003 REWIND STARTER 1

97 ok ok ***  Click for Technical Bulletin Y06152
98 ¥ *xx ***  Click for Technical Bulletin Y06152
99 W el ***  Click for Technical Bulletin Y06152
100 *** prick ***  Click for Technical Bulletin Y06152
101 *** prx ***  Click for Technical Bulletin YO06172
102 *** *xx ***  Click for Technical Bulletin Y06152
103 *** A **x  Click for Technical Bulletin Y06172
104 x> **y ***  Click for Technical Bulletin Y06152
105  *** rrk ***  Click for Technical Bulletin Y06152
106 6019519300 LABEL,MODEL 1

107 0140049760 SCREW ASSEMBLY 4

108  *** rkk ***  Click for Technical Bulletin Y06152
109 5195500800 BLOWER HOUSING 1

110 0173089990 LOCK NUT 1

111 0031008000 WASHER 1

112 5197003014 FLYWHEEL 1

113 5191006000 CRANK CASE ASS'Y 1

114 *** ok ***  Click for Technical Bulletin Y06152
115  *** ok ***  Click for Technical Bulletin Y06152
116 *** *xx ***  Click for Technical Bulletin Y06152
117 *** bk ***  Click for Technical Bulletin Y06152
118 *** *xx ***  Click for Technical Bulletin Y06152
119 *** *xx ***  Click for Technical Bulletin Y06152
120 *** *xx ***x  Click for Technical Bulletin Y06152
121 5196500201 FUEL TANK PLATE 1

122 0043605100 SCREW ASSEMBLY 1

123 0851149950 TUBE COMPLETE 1

124 *** rokk ***  Click for Technical Bulletin Y06152
125 x> rkk ***  Click for Technical Bulletin Y06152
126 5196011000 FUEL TANK COMPLETE 1

127 *** ok ***  Click for Technical Bulletin Y06152
128  *** ok ***  Click for Technical Bulletin Y06152
129  *** ok ***  Click for Technical Bulletin Y06152
130 *** ok ***  Click for Technical Bulletin Y06152
131w ok ***  Click for Technical Bulletin Y06152
132 5256501900 CABLE BRACKET 1

133w ok ***  Click for Technical Bulletin Y06152
134 5196038000 CARBURETOR 1

135 *** bk ***  Click for Technical Bulletin Y06152
136  *** *xx ***  Click for Technical Bulletin Y06152
137  *** *xx ***  Click for Technical Bulletin Y06152
138 *** *xx ***x  Click for Technical Bulletin Y06152
139 5256024020 JET 1

140 *** rkk ***  Click for Technical Bulletin Y06152
141  *** rkk ***  Click for Technical Bulletin Y06152
142 *** rrk ***  Click for Technical Bulletin Y06152
143  *** rkk ***  Click for Technical Bulletin Y06152
144  *** rkk ***  Click for Technical Bulletin Y06152

Page6/7


https://ecommerce.makita.com.au/online/LINKS/technical/PDF/Y06152-WW-1.pdf
https://ecommerce.makita.com.au/online/LINKS/technical/PDF/Y06152-WW-1.pdf
https://ecommerce.makita.com.au/online/LINKS/technical/PDF/Y06152-WW-1.pdf
https://ecommerce.makita.com.au/online/LINKS/technical/PDF/Y06152-WW-1.pdf
https://ecommerce.makita.com.au/online/LINKS/technical/PDF/Y06172-WW-1.pdf
https://ecommerce.makita.com.au/online/LINKS/technical/PDF/Y06152-WW-1.pdf
https://ecommerce.makita.com.au/online/LINKS/technical/PDF/Y06172-WW-1.pdf
https://ecommerce.makita.com.au/online/LINKS/technical/PDF/Y06152-WW-1.pdf
https://ecommerce.makita.com.au/online/LINKS/technical/PDF/Y06152-WW-1.pdf
https://ecommerce.makita.com.au/online/LINKS/technical/PDF/Y06152-WW-1.pdf
https://ecommerce.makita.com.au/online/LINKS/technical/PDF/Y06152-WW-1.pdf
https://ecommerce.makita.com.au/online/LINKS/technical/PDF/Y06152-WW-1.pdf
https://ecommerce.makita.com.au/online/LINKS/technical/PDF/Y06152-WW-1.pdf
https://ecommerce.makita.com.au/online/LINKS/technical/PDF/Y06152-WW-1.pdf
https://ecommerce.makita.com.au/online/LINKS/technical/PDF/Y06152-WW-1.pdf
https://ecommerce.makita.com.au/online/LINKS/technical/PDF/Y06152-WW-1.pdf
https://ecommerce.makita.com.au/online/LINKS/technical/PDF/Y06152-WW-1.pdf
https://ecommerce.makita.com.au/online/LINKS/technical/PDF/Y06152-WW-1.pdf
https://ecommerce.makita.com.au/online/LINKS/technical/PDF/Y06152-WW-1.pdf
https://ecommerce.makita.com.au/online/LINKS/technical/PDF/Y06152-WW-1.pdf
https://ecommerce.makita.com.au/online/LINKS/technical/PDF/Y06152-WW-1.pdf
https://ecommerce.makita.com.au/online/LINKS/technical/PDF/Y06152-WW-1.pdf
https://ecommerce.makita.com.au/online/LINKS/technical/PDF/Y06152-WW-1.pdf
https://ecommerce.makita.com.au/online/LINKS/technical/PDF/Y06152-WW-1.pdf
https://ecommerce.makita.com.au/online/LINKS/technical/PDF/Y06152-WW-1.pdf
https://ecommerce.makita.com.au/online/LINKS/technical/PDF/Y06152-WW-1.pdf
https://ecommerce.makita.com.au/online/LINKS/technical/PDF/Y06152-WW-1.pdf
https://ecommerce.makita.com.au/online/LINKS/technical/PDF/Y06152-WW-1.pdf
https://ecommerce.makita.com.au/online/LINKS/technical/PDF/Y06152-WW-1.pdf
https://ecommerce.makita.com.au/online/LINKS/technical/PDF/Y06152-WW-1.pdf
https://ecommerce.makita.com.au/online/LINKS/technical/PDF/Y06152-WW-1.pdf
https://ecommerce.makita.com.au/online/LINKS/technical/PDF/Y06152-WW-1.pdf
https://ecommerce.makita.com.au/online/LINKS/technical/PDF/Y06152-WW-1.pdf
https://ecommerce.makita.com.au/online/LINKS/technical/PDF/Y06152-WW-1.pdf

'7;!;’}!!5;5

Model No: HTR4901

ID Part No Name Qty Notes

145  *x* ok ***  Click for Technical Bulletin Y06152
146  *** ok ***  Click for Technical Bulletin Y06152
147 *** *xx ***  Click for Technical Bulletin Y06152
148  *** el ***  Click for Technical Bulletin Y06152
149 *** prick ***  Click for Technical Bulletin Y06152
150 5236061000 O RING 1

151 5253003020 AIR CLEANER HOUSING COMPLETE 1

152 5203004010 AIRFILTER 1

153 5253055010 AIR CLEANER COVER 1

154 0043305600 SCREW ASS'Y M5X60(W/W) 2

155  *** rkk ***  Click for Technical Bulletin Y06152
1001 060000022N TOOL BAG 1

1002 *** rkk ***  Click for Technical Bulletin Y06489
1003 *** ok ***  Click for Technical Bulletin Y06489
1004 099890100N GOGGLE 1

Page 7/7


https://ecommerce.makita.com.au/online/LINKS/technical/PDF/Y06152-WW-1.pdf
https://ecommerce.makita.com.au/online/LINKS/technical/PDF/Y06152-WW-1.pdf
https://ecommerce.makita.com.au/online/LINKS/technical/PDF/Y06152-WW-1.pdf
https://ecommerce.makita.com.au/online/LINKS/technical/PDF/Y06152-WW-1.pdf
https://ecommerce.makita.com.au/online/LINKS/technical/PDF/Y06152-WW-1.pdf
https://ecommerce.makita.com.au/online/LINKS/technical/PDF/Y06152-WW-1.pdf
https://ecommerce.makita.com.au/online/LINKS/technical/PDF/Y06489-WW-1.pdf
https://ecommerce.makita.com.au/online/LINKS/technical/PDF/Y06489-WW-1.pdf

